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AMBEV SA COM NPV

ISIN: BRABEVACNOR1

Overview

2024/05/02 22:07:38

Price
12.33 BRL
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

3.18% (0.38)

BRABEVACNOR1
ABEV3

Bovespa

BRL

Consumer Products

Stock
35,007 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

12.35 BRL (400)
12.38 BRL (200)
12.25 BRL
12.51 BRL
12.25 BRL
11.95 BRL
12.402337 BRL
27,776,700
344,495,988.00
37,325

39,100

WKN: -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date
2024/02/14
2024/01/23
2023/12/21
2023/12/07
2023/11/24
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261376008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=BRABEVACNOR1&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRABEVACNOR1&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17b37e6f064a839174345b57d1ff2226c83f417df8d50189fa97f7821aac8187&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f5febdaf11e1716ee&time=1714785612&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89478ecc567d5347d15f857e4a1a5872bbcaa1dc5deed4fbee09a2318b20f2c8&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=48118355a28b0f6f4&time=1714785612&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=365670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84f04893a2d137f437a20a09b6acccd1d65f691463f1e319bea89a5b16af494d&idfile=59597&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59597%2F2023-12-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9cca142845eaa78e7&time=1714785612&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=363786
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c352bcd793dfbd6073f4adbfeb1aa294d5f4d501b39dab471a49e1f04a7a659d&idfile=59517&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59517%2F2023-12-07%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=efb559b96f25869a0&time=1714785612&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=361852
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=607a9380c8ee39869e7def5a4cf7715bc2e2184813d769f68aa7504ef427bcfe&idfile=59438&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59438%2F2023-11-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=979fe4d9b6acc6d79&time=1714785612&tool=RSC

AMBEV SA COM NPV

Details
2024/05/02 22:07:38
Price
12.33 BRL
Difference (] 3.18% (0.38)
General attributes
ISIN BRABEVACNOR1
Symbol ABEV3
Exchange Bovespa
Currency BRL
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35,007 EUR
Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.35 BRL (400)
Ask (Ask size) 12.38 BRL (200)
Open 12.25 BRL
High 12.51 BRL
Low 12.25 BRL
Close (prev. day) 11.95 BRL
VWAP 12.402337 BRL
Volume (pcs) 27,776,700
Trading volume 344,495,988.00
Number of trades 37,325
Last size 39,100
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -5.08% -13.53% -17.47%
Perf (abs.) -0.66 -1.93 -2.61
Beta 0.72 0.58 0.63
Volatility 21.61 20.19 24.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 12.12 BRL (23,858,460)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 12.20 BRL (28,162,730)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 13.00 BRL (24,869,052)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 13.67 BRL (24,632,884)
YTD High | date 13.83 BRL (2024/01/10)
YTD Low | date 11.83 BRL (2024/04/23)
52 Weeks High | date 15.78 BRL (2023/07/10)
52 Weeks Low | date 11.83 BRL (2024/04/23)

All listings for AMBEV SA COM NPV
Exchange [¥ Date Time Price

Bovespa

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
2024/05/02 22:07 12.33 BRL 344.50

37,325
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=BRABEVACNOR1

AMBEV SA COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ambev

Contact Details
AMBEV SA

R Dr. Renato Paes de Barros. 1017 - 3°
Floor - 4530001 Sao Paulo

Telefon: +11 2122 1414
Fax: +11 2122 1529
E-mail: http://www.ambev.com.br
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